Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzb ul Akhalq in

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March
19407

What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

What is the total area of Pakistan?

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

Name the place where the congress was insulted

When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?

Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?

Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

Answers Choice

oW

DOWP» DOWr DOmP DOmP DO0WP DOmP 0D0UP

oW DOmP» DOWP DOmP

Dowm>r O® » DO@P

. Mithi Bai

. Shireen Bai

. Johan Ara

. Khursheed Begum

. Hazrat Mahal

. Queen of Jhansi
.Bothaandb

. None of these

1866
1870
1872
1874

1960
1967
1969
1970

Pakistan Resolution

Muslim Resolution

Lahore Resolution

Partition of India Resolution

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

796,098 sq.km
810,976 sq.km
848,971 sq.km
796,096 sq.km

1922
1923
1924
1925

Bombay
. Calcutta
Dehli

Amritsar

. March 9, 1954

. 25 March, 1954
14 August, 1973
. June 1974

Sir shafi

Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
Both a and b

. On January 1, 1970
On March 24, 1970
. On January 1, 1948
On January 9, 1974

1818
1817
1850
1849

1910

1911
1912

. Kitab ul Hind
. Indian Muslims

. Bang-i-Dara
. Hayat-i-Javed



16

17

18

19

20

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?

who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?

Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?

158

220
222

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988

om» Cowp

. Sialkot
. Peshawar

w >

D. Multan

B. Liaquat Ali Khan

C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

B. Anthony McDonald
C. Both of the above
D. None of the above


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/who-was-the-first-president-of-the-constitution-assebmly

