

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
2	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
3	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued Tehzib ul Akhlaq in	A. 1866 B. 1870 C. 1872 D. 1874
4	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970
5	The Pakistan resolution was passed under which of the following names on 23th March 1940?	A. Pakistan Resolution B. Muslim Resolution C. Lahore Resolution D. Partition of India Resolution
6	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
7	What is the total area of Pakistan?	A. 796,098 sq.km B. 810,976 sq.km C. 848,971 sq.km D. 796,096 sq.km
8	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
9	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
10	When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?	A. March 9, 1954 B. 25 March, 1954 C. 14 August, 1973 D. June 1974
11	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
12	When were the banks nationalized in Pakistan?	A. On January 1, 1970 B. On March 24, 1970 C. On January 1, 1948 D. On January 9, 1974
13	Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?	A. 1818 B. 1817 C. 1850 D. 1849
14	Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912
15	AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed

16	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
17	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
18	Governor General Ghulam Muhammad hailed from which of the following cities?	A. Sialkot B. Peshawar C. Lahore D. Multan
19	<u>who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?</u>	A. <br style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px; display: inline-block; font-weight: bold; font-size: 1.2em;">Quaid-e-Azam</br style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px; display: inline-block; font-weight: bold; font-size: 1.2em;">>  B. Liaquat Ali Khan C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 2px; display: inline-block; font-weight: bold; font-size: 1.2em;">>  D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar
20	Who founded the Anglo oriental Association?	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Anthony McDonald C. Both of the above D. None of the above